
MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2025 RMMSFGS Huckleberry Show 

June 13, 2025 – Judge: Elizabeth Babcock 
 
Grand Champion Junior Doe: 29 entries – Big Sky Silkies I Win - #12750 
Owned by Big Sky Silkies 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: Hootnanny Acres Mustang Sally - #13174 
Owned by Hootnanny Acres 

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 34 entries – Bells Goats Vivienne B Girl - #12661 
Owned by Ashley Valley Minis 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: Hootnanny Acres Lena - #7135 
Owned by Ashley Valley Minis 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 27 entries – CCF3 Kelvin - #13417 
Owned by Squires Farm & Ranch 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck: AVM Leonidas - #12976 
Owned by Ashley Valley Minis 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 8 entries – Modu Farms Red Rock - #12380 
Owned by Diamond I Farms 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: Frassenei Farms Bleu de Chanel – #12258 
Owned by Frassenei Farms 
 

Best in Show: 101 entries – MCH Nadja Ms Mabel - #11090 
Owned by Hootnanny Acres 
 

Best Wether in Show: 5 entries – Big Sky Silkies Lone Ranger - #13253 
Owned by Dry Desert Silkies  



MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2025 RMMSFGS Iron Door Show 

June 13, 2025 – Judge: Ashlie McWilliams 
 

Grand Champion Junior Doe: 29 entries – Bells Goats Twilight - #13585 
Owned by Diamond I Farms 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: Hootnanny Acres Bit O Honey - #13160 
Owned by Dimond I Farms 

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 34 entries – Frassenei Farms Amari - #10200 
Owned by Frassenei Farms 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: AVM Poppy - #11347 
Owned by Ashley Valley Minis 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 27 entries – AVM Leonidas - #12976 
Owned by Ashley Valley Minis 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck: CCF3 Kelvin - #13417 
Owned by Squires Farm & Ranch 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 8 entries –Frassenei Farms Bleu de Chanel - #12258 
Owned by Frassenei Farms 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: Frassenei Percival – #11373 
Owned by Frassenei Farms 
 

Best in Show: 101 entries – MCH Nadja Ms Mabel - #11090 
Owned by Hootnanny Acres 
 

Best Wether in Show: 5 entries – Big Sky Silkies Lone Ranger - #13253 
Owned by Dry Desert Silkies   



MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2025 RMMSFGS Muddy River Show 

June 13, 2025 – Judge: Manny Antonaci 
 

Grand Champion Junior Doe: 29 entries – Ahsum Acres Mulan - #13552 
Owned by Ahsum Acres 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: CCF3 Sunny - #13416 
Owned by Coldwater Canyon Farm 

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 33 entries – Cache Kids Miss Molly - #13131 
Owned by Dry Desert Silkies  
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: Frassenei Farms Siofra - #12261 
Owned by Stone Man Farms 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 25 entries – Hootnanny Acres Diablo - #13159 
Owned by Hootnanny Acres 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck: Ahsum Acres Fortune 500 - #13553 
Owned by Ahsum Acres 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 8 entries – CCF3 Ivan The Terrible - #11919 
Owned by Coldwater Canyon Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: Cache Kids Glory Days – #13130 
Owned by Cache Kids 
 

Best in Show: 100 entries – AVM Leonidas - #12976 
Owned by Ashley Valley Silkies 
 

Best Wether in Show: 5 entries – Hootnanny Acres Buckle Up  - #14212 
Owned by Diamond I Farms  

 
 
 



MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2025 RMMSFGS Tumbleweed Show 

June 13, 2025 – Nate Drake 
 

Grand Champion Junior Doe: 29 entries – Big Sky Silkies I Win - #12750 
Owned by Big Sky Silkies 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: Hootnanny Acres Bit O Honey - #13160 
Owned by Diamond I Farms 

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 33 entries – 5MM Stillwater - #10061 
Owned by Just Kiddin’ Around 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: Cache Kids Miss Molly - #13131 
Owned by Dry Desert Silkies 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 25 entries – Bells Goats Awesome Dream - #13601 
Owned by Bells Goats 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck: Ahsum Acres Fortune 500 - #13553 
Owned by Ahsum Acres 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 8 entries – Frassenei Farms Bleu de Chanel - #12258 
Owned by Frassenei Farms 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: Frassenei Farms Percival – #11373 
Owned by Frassenei Farms 
 

Best in Show: 100 entries – 5MM Stillwater - #10061 
Owned by Just Kiddin’ Around 
 

Best Wether in Show: 5 entries - Big Sky Silkies Lone Ranger - #13253 
Owned by Dry Desert Silkies   



MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2025 RMMSFGS Elk Horn Show 
June 14, 2025 – Allison Huggins 

 
Grand Champion Junior Doe: 28 entries – DDS Arizona - #13215 
Owned by Dry Desert Silkies 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: Bells Goats Twilight - #13585 
Owned by Diamond I Farms 

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 33 entries – AVM CoCo Chanel - #12659 
Owned by Ashley Valley Minis 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: Cache Kids Miss Molly - #13131 
Owned by Dry Desert Silkies 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 25 entries – Bells Goats Awesome Dream - #13601 
Owned by Bells Goats 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck: Ahsum Acres Fortune 500 - #13553 
Owned by Ahsum Acres 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 7 entries – CCF3 Ivan The Terrible - #11919 
Owned by Coldwater Canyon Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: Cache Kids Glory Days – #13130 
Owned by Cache Kids 
 

Best in Show: 99 entries – CCF3 Ivan The Terrible - #11919 
Owned by Coldwater Canyon Farm 
 

Best Wether in Show: 4 entries – Hootnanny Acres Buckle Up  - #14212 
Owned by Diamond I Farms  
  



MSFGA Official Show Report for 
2025 RMMSFGS Sagebrush Show 

June 14, 2025– Judge: Trudy Smith 
 

Grand Champion Junior Doe: 28 entries – Bells Goats Twilight - #13585 
Owned by Diamond I Farms 
 

Reserve Grand Junior Champion Doe: Just Kiddin’ Around Harmony - #13188 
Owned by Just Kiddin’ Around  

 
Grand Champion Senior Doe: 33 entries – Hootnanny Acres Lena - #7135 
Owned by Coldwater Canyon Farm 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Doe: Hootnanny Acres Nesha - #11983 
Owned by H.B. Acres 

 
Grand Champion Junior Buck: 25 entries – Bells Goats Grand Slam - #11384 
Owned by Diamond I Farms 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Junior Buck: – Stone Man Farm Spartacus - #13105 
Owned by Nadja 

 
Grand Champion Senior Buck: 7 entries – Cache Kids Rock Star - #11863 
Owned by Cache Kids 
 

Reserve Grand Champion Senior Buck: CCF3 Ivan The Terrible – #11919 
Owned by Coldwater Canyon Farm 
 

Best in Show: 99 entries – – Bells Goats Twilight - #13585 
Owned by Diamond I Farms  
 

Best Wether in Show: 4 entries – Hootnanny Acres Buckle Up  - #14212 
Owned by Diamond I Farms  
 
 
 


